MWF Type Shipboard Cable
rubber watertight control & instrumentation cable / 18 AWG / multipair
MIL-DTL-915/58
Applications
Type MWF MIL-SpeC cables are widely used for spe-
cialty naval military applications.  Their weight and
flexible construction makes them ideal for underwater
applications such as underwater instruments, subma-
rine antennae, and other oceanographic instrumenta-
tions.
Features
Watertight
Flexible at low temperatures
excellent termination molding compatibility
Availability
Type MWF MIL-SpeC cables are available through
Draka authorized distributors.
Construction
1. CONDUCTORS
Seven-strand blocked tinned 18 AWG copper.
2. INSULATION
Synthetic rubber with a clear polyamide jacketing.
3. CABLING
DpR water-blocked fillers.
4. JACKeT
extruded arctic polychloroprene.
5. SURFACe MARKINGS
As specified per MIL standards.
Ratings
MIL-DTL-915/58, Type MWF
Voltage withstand:
 Conductor-to-conductor 2000 VAC
 Conductor-to-water 1000 VAC
General Data
Condustor resistance (max) - 7.05 ohms/1000 ft
Hydrostatic leakage test - no leakage
(open end) 1000 psi, 6 hour
Cold working at -54°C
D
C
B
 M
W
F1
5
 10
10
DRAKA MA
1 2 3 4 5
D
C
B
 M
W
F1
6
 10
10
Draka Engineered Specialties
22 Joseph e. Warner Blvd. | North Dighton, MA 02764 | Tel +1-508-822-5444
761 Joseph e. Warner Blvd. | Taunton, MA 02780 | Tel +1-508-822-5444
One Tamaqua Blvd. | Schuylkill Haven, pA 17972 | Tel +1-570-385-4381
 For sales and technical information, contact:
 Draka Engineered Specialty Products | 1-800-333-4248 | 1-508-822-5444 | 1-508-822-1944 fax | www.drakausa.com
MWF Type Shipboard Cable
rubber watertight control & instrumentation cable / 18 AWG / multipair / MIL-DTL-915/58
     Conductor Conductor Cable O.D. Minimum Cable Weight